Name of the Department	IQAC Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science,
	Karad
Title of the activity	Poster exhibition
Title	Ajjadi ka Amrut Mahotsav
Date	13 Aug. 2022
Involved Beneficiaries	Student
No. of Participant	32
Outcome/Success achieved	The dream of good governance, development, global peace, and spreading patriotic feelings throughout the nation.

YASHWANTRAO CHAVAN COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, KARAD Activity Report, 2022-23



Program In-charge

hu IQAC Coordinator

Principal

Principal Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science Karad Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad "Ajadi ka Amrut Mahotsav": Posters 13.08.2022







Program In-Charge

IQAC Coordinator

Principal

Principal Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science Karad